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 Rank  Strategy
Rank w/in 
Package Recovery Region Stream Name

Legislative
District County Project Sponsor Budget Request
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All Projects 
Running Total

1 Coordinated  1 Puget Sound Chico Creek 35 Kitsap Suquamish Tribe $3,784,978 $3,784,978

2 Watershed  1 Puget Sound Johnson Creek 24 Clallam North Olympic Salmon Coalition  $3,007,706 $6,792,684

3 Watershed  1 Snake River Buford Creek 9 Asotin Nez Perce Tribe or Asotin C.D. $4,720,452 $11,513,136

4 Watershed  1 WA Coast Middle Fork Newaukum 20 Lewis Lewis County $572,325 $12,085,461

5 Watershed  1 Lower Columbia Unnamed Tributary to Arkansas Creek 19 Cowlitz Cowlitz County $284,527 $12,369,989

6 Watershed  1 Mid Columbia Coleman Creek 12 Kittitas Kittitas Conservation District $770,472 $13,140,461

7 Watershed  1 Puget Sound Catherine Creek 44 Snohomish Sound Salmon Solutions $566,330 $13,706,791

8 Watershed  1 Puget Sound Coffee Creek 35 Mason Mason County $327,043 $14,033,834

9 Watershed  1 Upper Columbia Johnson Creek 7 Okanogan Trout Unlimited/CCT $543,982 $14,577,815

10 Watershed  2 Lower Columbia Baxter Creek 19 Cowlitz Cowlitz County $2,181,377 $16,759,192

11 Coordinated  2 Lower Columbia Turner Creek 20 Cowlitz Cowlitz County $1,090,144 $17,849,336

12 Watershed  2 Snake River Cottonwood Creek 9 Asotin Asotin Conservation District $62,356 * $17,911,692

13 Watershed  2 Puget Sound Unnamed Tributary to Johnson Creek 24 Clallam Clallam County  $1,834,712 $19,746,404

*Funding request for design only during 2017‐2019 Biennium December 21, 2016


